
GUJARAT MEDICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH SOCIETY 

Medical College, Gandhinagar  
 

MEDICAL EDUCATION UNIT 
List of teachers Undergone training of Medical Education technology 

 

 

GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE 

GANDHINAGAR 

Near Pathikashram, General Hospital, Gandhinagar : 380021. Gujarat 

Phone: (079) 232 Fax : (079) 232 email: deangmersmcg@gmail.com 

NO Faculty Designation Department 

1 DR ABHIJIT YADAV TUTOR PHARMACOLOGY 

2 DR ASHVIN VADHER TUTOR BIOCHEMISTRY 

3 DR ASHV1N RATHOD TUTOR COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

4 DR CHI RAG OZA TUTOR BIOCHEMISTRY 

5 DR CHIRANJEEV VAGHELA TUTOR COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

6 DR DHARA PATEL ASSO. PROF ANAESTHESIA 

7 DR HIREN SANGHANI ASST. PROF. BIOCHEMISTRY 

8 DR JAYSHREE PRAJAPATI ASST. PROF. ANAESTHESIA 

9 DR KAMLESH NINAMA ASST. PROF MEDICINE 

10 DR KRUNALRATHOD TUTOR BIOCHEMISTRY 

11 DR MIKU S PATEL TUTOR BIOCHEMISTRY 
i 12 DR MUKUL PANDIT PROF. ORTHOPAEDICS 

13 DR NISHITA JETHVA TUTOR ANATOMY 

14 DR PANKAJ GARG ASST PROF MEDICINE 

15 DR PAYAL RAVAL TUTOR MICROBIOLOGY 

! 16 DR PURAV PATEL TUTOR MICROBIOLOGY 

17 DR RAJESH KATARA ASSO. PROF. MICROBIOLOGY 

8 

DR RASHI MEHTA TUTOR PATHOLOGY 

19 DR SONAL DAYAMA TUTOR COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

20 DR YOGESH RATHVA ASST PROF OB & GY 
21 DRYOGESH UMARANIYA TUTOR ANATOMY 

22 DR YOGESH MODIYA ASST PROF SURGERY 

23 DR AMIT JOSHI TUTOR FORENSIC MEDICINE 

24 DR DHAVALJ PATEL ASST PROF ORTHOPAEDICS 

25 DR PARESH VORA ASST PROF MEDICINE 

26 DR BHAVESH MODI ASSO PROF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 
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Copy To, 

Concerned Officers, (Through H.O.D) 

Copy forward To-1) C.E.O, G.M.E.R. Society, Gandhinagar. 

2) Medical Supt. G.M.E.R.S Medical College & Hospital Gandhinagar 

Subject: - Regarding Permission of "training NHL Basic workshop". 

In reference to their application, following faculties are permitted to go for "Training in Medical Educational 

Teaching Technologies basic workshop" at Near Library Room,G.M.E.R.SMEDICAL COLLEGE GANDHINAGAR From- 

09 to 11 April 2014. Time;- 9.00A.M 

TEACHERS TRAINING 

No Name Designation Department 

1 DR NISHITA JETHVA Tutor Anatomy 

2 DR RAJENDRA LORIYA Tutor Anatomy 

3 DR YOGESH UMARANIYA Tutor Anatomy 

4 DR DHARA PATEL Associate Professor Anesthesia 

5 DR JAYSHRI P PRAJAPATI Assistant Professor Anesthesia 

6 DR ASHVIN VADHER Tutor Biochemist1-'/ 

7 DR CHI RAG M OZA Tutor Biochemistry 

8 DR HIREN 1 SANGHANI Assistant Professor Biochemistry 

9 DR KRUNAL RATHOD Tutor Biochemistry 

10 DR MIKU S PATEL Tutor Biochemistry 

11 DR CHIRANJEEV VAGHELA Tutor Community Medicine 

12 DR SONAL DAYAMA Tutor Community Medicine 

13 DR AMIT JOSHI Tutor Forensic Medicine 

14 DR KAMLESH P NINAMA Assistant Professor Medicine 

15 DR PANKAJ GARG Assistant Professor Medicine 

16 DR PARESH R VORA Assistant Professor Medicine 

17 DR PAYAL N RAVAL Tutor Microbiology 

18 DR PURAV G PATEL Tutor Microbiology 

19 DR RAJESH KATARA Associate Professor Microbiology 

20 DR YOGESH R RATHVA Assistant Professor Obs & Gynec 

21 DR MUKUL PANDIT Professor Orthopaedic 

22 DR DHAVALJ PATEL Assistant Professor Orthopaedic 

23 DR ASHVINKUMAR B RATHOD Tutor P & S M  

2 4  DR BHAVESH MODI Associate Professor P& SM 

25 DR RASHI MEHTA Tutor Pathology 

26 DR ABHIJIT YADAV Tutor Pharmacology 

27 DR YOGESHKUMAR NANJIBHA! MODIYA Assistant Professor Surgery 
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